General information about company

Scrip code 526961

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE404B01014

Name of the company

TRANS FINANCIAL RESOURCES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

N of II\)I;)& 1Of No. Of Total no Shareholding as a I\{umbefr of V(.)?ng lll)i(ghts held in each

Category . T | shares " | % of total no. of | ¢85S OF SCCUTIES (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calculated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS | held (VID No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) shareholder (1) shares chares | Depository | _ avyr | asper SCRR, Total as a

) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e]) (V1) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ’ egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 8 7980478 7980478 | 68.29 7980478 7980478 | 68.29
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 1873 3705290 3705290 |31.71 3705290 3705290 |31.71
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1881 11685768 11685768 | 100 11685768 11685768 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | Plcd&ed or
0 No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of Ont ir yér_lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) ]iqlll(; Y shares
D shareholder | =~ oanding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam -
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % [ No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 68.29 7880478
Group
(B) Public 31.71 889590
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8770068




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Ref:)ei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | v p Ve (vh) | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a% of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(H) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 7357578 7357578 | 62.96 7357578 7357578 | 62.96
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 3 622900 622900 |5.33 622900 622900 | 5.33
(specify)
(S:l)a(—l'l;otal 8 7980478 7980478 | 68.29 7980478 7980478 | 68.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)nd 8 7980478 7980478 | 68.29 7980478 7980478 | 68.29
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 744 1073449 1073449 | 9.19 1073449 1073449 |9.19
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.




(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 50 2161176 2161176 |18.49 2161176 2161176 |18.49
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 75 470665 470665 | 4.03 470665 470665 | 4.03
(specify)
(SS;)éT)Otal 1873 3705290 3705290 |31.71 3705290 3705290 |31.71
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1873 3705290 3705290 |31.71 3705290 3705290 |31.71
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1881 11685768 11685768 | 100 11685768 11685768 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1881 11685768 11685768 | 100 11685768 11685768 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 62.96 7357578
(d) 533 522900
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 68.29 7880478
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.29 7880478
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 9.19 240849
(a(ii)) 18.49 529376
(e) 4.03 119365




Sub-Total (B) 31.71 889590
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.71 889590
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 8770068
Total (A+B+C 100 8770068

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RISHI HITEN
PARIKH

VIMALKUMARI
SURENDRASINGH
VAGHELA

PRITI
MANISH
PATEL

SIDDHARTH
HANS

JAYANTIBHAI
VIRDAS PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPP6682M

AASPV0501D

ADRPP2649A

AOGPS8160M

ABIPP8322R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

3334839

400700

131700

3334839

155500

7357578

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

3334839

400700

131700

3334839

155500

7357578

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.54

343

1.13

28.54

1.33

62.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3334839

400700

131700

3334839

155500

7357578

Class eg:y

Total

3334839

400700

131700

3334839

155500

7357578

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.54

343

1.13

28.54

1.33

62.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.54

3.43

1.13

28.54

1.33

62.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3334839

400700

131700

3334839

155500

7357578

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRANS REAL ESTATE (P)
LIMITED

TRANS FISCAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAFFRON FINANCE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACTS5686N

AABCT6270F

AAFCS4122F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

171900

351000

622900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

171900

351000

622900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

1.47

5.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

171900

351000

622900

Class eg:y

Total

100000

171900

351000

622900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

1.47

3

5.33




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.86

1.47

5.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

171900

351000

522900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the SITABEN JAYANTILAL PATEL Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) BFTPP9201D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 139200 139200

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 139200 139200
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19 1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 139200 139200

Class eg:y

Total 139200 139200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 119 1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

1.19

1.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

139200

139200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

63

75

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60979

400

409286

470665

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

60979

400

409286

470665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

3.5

4.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60979

400

409286

470665

Class eg:y

Total

60979

400

409286

470665

Total as a % of

0.52

3.5

4.02




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.52

35

4.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57879

400

61086

119365

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



